
KIDS (700 м)

Номер ФИО Дата рождения Город Клуб Категория Пол Результат Место
12 Суздалова Аделина Александровна 10.08.2016 Лесной СШОР Факел 6-8 ж 3,31,9 1

36 Перепечаева Софья Алексеевна 15.12.2015 Качканар 6-8 ж 3,33,0 2

7 Верховцева Полина 13.11.2015 Лесной 6-8 ж 3,46,6 3

4 Еловикова Милана Павловна 19.03.2016 Нижняя Тура СШ "Олимп" 6-8 ж 3,59,5 4

21 Черникова Алина Павловна 18.04.2018 Нижняя Тура 6-8 ж 4,12,5 5

25 Кузнецова Анастасия Сергеевна 15.05.2018 Лесной 6-8 ж 4,15,5 6

18 Селезнева Виктория Андрияновна 08.05.2016 Лесной 6-8 ж 4,22,5 7

20 Черникова Алена Павловна 18.04.2018 Нижняя Тура 6-8 ж 4,26,2 8

10 Павельева Юлия Ивановна 12.04.2018 Лесной 6-8 ж 4,32,1 9

11 Тушева Анна Станиславовна 26.12.2018 Лесной 6-8 ж 5,29,2 10

Номер ФИО Дата рождения Город Клуб Категория Пол Результат Место
15 Муромцев Никита Ильич 13.10.2015 Нижняя Тура 6-8 м 3,05,6 1

16 Марзак Александр Андреевич 12.05.2016 Лесной 6-8 м 3,07,6 2

8 Забалуев Фёдор Иванович 25.03.2016 Лесной Марафонец 6-8 м 3,27,7 3

2 Тарантин Тимур Павлович 24.12.2017 Лесной 6-8 м 3,37,3 4

112 Селин Степан Евгеньевич 11/24/2016 Нижняя Тура 6-8 м 3,41,5 5

17 Перевалов Марк Васильевич 26.05.2017 Верхняя Тура 6-8 м 3,48,8 6

19 Селезнев Марк Андриянович 11.11.2017 Лесной 6-8 м - -

Номер ФИО Дата рождения Город Клуб Категория Пол Результат Место
6 Лачина Диана Павловна 13.06.2013 Нижняя Тура СШ "Олимп" 9-11 ж 2,52,7 1

39 Акатьева Анастасия Анатольевна 15.08.2013 Серов 9-11 ж 2,53,5 2

30 Шустова Юлия Андреевна 06.08.2015 Серов 9-11 ж 3,13,1 3

31 Созинова София Евгеньевна 26.09.2014 Серов 9-11 ж 3,20,7 4

34 Румянцева Маргарита Андреевна 04.04.2013 Серов 9-11 ж 3,25,4 5

5 Баранова Яна Александровна 9.1.2014 Нижняя Тура 9-11 ж 3,41,7 6

3 Еловикова Камилла Павловна 16.11.2014 Нижняя Тура СШ "Олимп" 9-11 ж 3,45,1 7

35 Лаптева Варвара Витальевна 28.02.2015 Серов 9-11 ж 3,46,2 8

23 Близнюк Александра Ильинична 03.11.2014 Нижняя Салда 7/17 9-11 ж 4,30,2 9

24 Пылаева Александра Евгеньевна 08.10.2015 Горноуральский 9-11 ж 4,30,2 9

Номер ФИО Дата рождения Город Клуб Категория Пол Результат Место
1 Волков Дмитрий Константинович 20.02.2015 Нижняя Тура СШ "Олимп" 9-11 м 2,43,9 1

111 Еловиков Владимир Вячеславович 7/28/2013 Лесной 9-11 м 2,47,6 2

28 Созинов Сергей Евгеньевич 24.07.2012 Серов 9-11 м 2,57,9 3

32 Андреев Никита Михайлович 01.04.2014 Серов 9-11 м 3,10,6 4

13 Новоселов Тимофей Ильич 02.05.2013 Серов 9-11 м 3,12,6 5

26 Разуменко Роман Дмитриевич 07.04.2013 Лесной Факел 9-11 м 3,13,8 6

27 Колпаков Яромир Александрович 14.07.2013 Лесной 9-11 м 3,16,7 7

Номер ФИО Дата рождения Город Клуб Категория Пол Результат Место
38 Устюжанина Алина Андреевна 31.01.2011 Серов 12-13 ж 2,38,6 1

9 Швецова Марина Евгеньевна 29.12.2010 Горноуральский 12-13 ж 2,47,4 2

33 Ильина Валерия Сергеевна 02.10.2010 Серов 12-13 ж 2,50,6 3

14 Муромцева Марианна Ильинична 25.07.2011 Нижняя Тура 12-13 ж 3,10,2 4

Номер ФИО Дата рождения Город Клуб Категория Пол Результат Место
37 Денисов Александр Васильевич 11.06.2011 Лесной 12-13 м 2,33,5 1

40 Алтухов Дмитрий  Станиславович 08.07.2011 Серов 12-13 м 2,46,9 2

29 Акатьев Никита Анатольевич 18.07.2011 Серов 12-13 м 2,58,2 3



22 Близнюк Тимофей Ильич 09.04.2012 Нижняя Салда 7/17 12-13 м 3,21,8 4

5 КМ

Номер ФИО Дата рождения Город Клуб Категория Пол Результат Место
13 Пахмутова Валерия Андреевна 20.06.2008 Серов 14-17 ж 25,18 1

7 Куреннова Ксения Ивановна 28.03.2007 Лесной СШОР "Факел" 14-17 ж 29,08 2

94 Макарова Елизавета Юрьевна 18.08.2007 Лесной СШОР Факел 14-17 ж 34,13 3

47 Каменских Софья Игоревна 25.03.2009 п. Ис НТ ЛПУ МГ 14-17 ж 48,19 4

12 Иванова Софья Викторовна 05.08.2008 Нижняя Тура 14-17 ж - -

Номер ФИО Дата рождения Город Клуб Категория Пол Результат Место
58 Ильиных Кирилл 03.08.2007 Серов 14-17 м 24,11 1

21 Мамонтов Богдан 19.4.2007 Нижняя Тура КАЗОКУ 14-17 м 24,17 2

81 Суздалов Максим Александрович 20.10.2010 Лесной СШОР Факел 14-17 м 25,52 3

26 Поднебесный Дмитрий 15.04.2009 Нижняя Тура КАЗОКУ 14-17 м 27,36 4

96 Папанин Егор Дамирович 31.05.2007 Лесной 14-17 м 29,5 5

33 Коноплев Артем 02.12.2011 Нижняя Тура КАЗОКУ 14-17 м 30,47 6

39 Власов Данил 30.10.2011 Нижняя Тура КАЗОКУ 14-17 м 30,48 7

9 Коноплёв Владислав Андреевич 11.04.2007 Нижняя Тура СШ "Олимп" 14-17 м - -

100 Ельчанинов Максим Дмитриевич 10.08.2007 Нижняя Тура 14-17 м - -

Номер ФИО Дата рождения Город Клуб Категория Пол Результат Место
104 Бережная Мария Анатольевна 25.02.1992 Серов 18-39 ж 21,07 1

15 Барсукова Эльвира Данисовна 03.07.1994 Лесной 18-39 ж 23,12 2

80 Пылаева Мария Алексеевна 02.03.2001 Баранчинский 18-39 ж 26,05 3

38 Путимцева Юлия Харистовна 05.05.1987 Нижняя Тура 18-39 ж 29,27 4

63 Киризлеева Вероника Витальевна 17.07.1998 Серов 18-39 ж 31 5

53 Павельева Мария Владиславовна 23.06.1991 Лесной 18-39 ж 31,32 6

79 Баранова Дарина Олеговна 18.10.1992 Нижняя Салда 7/17 18-39 ж 31,35 7

19 Король Олеся Артуровна 27.09.1994 Нижния Тагил 18-39 ж 31,38 8

51 Медведева Анастасия Вячеславовна 13.04.1988 Нижняя Салда Клуб 7/17 18-39 ж 31,54 9

6 Волкова Екатерина Викторовна 12.01.1985 Лесной Лесной-Тура active 18-39 ж 32,12 10

54 Тетюева Елена Анатольевна 15.07.1990 Нижняя Салда Команда 7/17 18-39 ж 32,2 11

61 Мирошкина Алёна Юрьевна 01.10.1990 Лесной 18-39 ж 32,51 12

17 Заварина Ирина Николаевна 06.05.1989 Лесной 18-39 ж 33,26 13

92 Близнюк Галина Витальевна 26.06.1988 Нижняя Салда 7/17 18-39 ж 34,27 14

41 Арзамасова Анна Алексеевна 02.05.1986 Верхняя СалдаTIRUS ОФП ВСМПО 18-39 ж 36,36 15

42 Дудина Екатерина Михайловна 24.02.1985 Нижняя Салда Команда 7/17 18-39 ж 37,16 16

43 Полева Ольга Геннадьевна 13.05.1988 Верхняя Салда Команда 7/17 18-39 ж 37,16 17

95 Сергеева Юлия Юрьевна 26.04.1996 Верхотурье 18-39 ж 38,33 18

46 Ведерникова Алёна Николаевна 11.07.2006 п. Ис НТ ЛПУ МГ 18-39 ж 39,28 19

40 Галич Полина Владисдавовна 20.11.1987 Верхняя СалдаТирус ОФП ВСМПО 18-39 ж 40,58 20

49 Ельнякова Кристина Леонидовна 12.06.1989 Нижняя Салда 18-39 ж 48,19 21

65 Фадеева Екатерина Александровна 10.4.1999 Краснотурьинск 18-39 ж - -

87 Черникова Светлана Александровна 01.03.1988 Нижняя Тура 18-39 ж - -

99 Закирова Марина Сергеевна 30.10.1989 Екатеринбург 18-39 ж - -

Номер ФИО Дата рождения Город Клуб Категория Пол Результат Место
10 Клочков Юрий Владимирович 08.12.1994 Верхотурье 18-39 м 20,17 1

32 Архиреев Семён Геннадьевич 01.11.1984 Лесной КЛЛ Монолит 18-39 м 20,48 2

84 Муромцев Илья Анатольевич 25.03.1987 Нижняя Тура 18-39 м 21,3 3

97 Биченков Василий Владимирович 08.10.1995 Лесной 18-39 м 21,36 4

60 Шайдулин Николай Рустамович 11.03.2003 Нижняя Тура НТ ЛПУ МГ 18-39 м 21,39 5

103 Никодимов Егор Евгеньевич 5/26/1998 Нижняя Тура 18-39 м 21,42 6

16 Перевалов Василий Сергеевич 10.09.1985 Верхняя Тура 18-39 м 21,45 7



71 Пилюков Никита Эдуардович 12.07.1995 Новая Ляля МЧС 18-39 м 23 8

69 Щелконогов Павел Эдуардович 02.11.1987 Лесной Квант 18-39 м 24,17 9

1 Пивоваров Леонид Анатольевич 22.03.1986 Нижняя Тура 18-39 м 24,45 10

55 Тетюев Александр Владимирович 12.07.1985 Нижняя Салда Команда 7/17 18-39 м 27,17 11

86 Селезнев Андриян Дементьевич 19.07.1991 Лесной 18-39 м 27,27 12

89 Хадыкин Семен Павлович 27.08.1993 Нижняя Тура 18-39 м 27,42 13

93 Ушаков Александр Владимирович 16.03.1990 Нижняя Салда 7/17 18-39 м 28,12 14

90 Юхнов Александр Александрович 15.10.1993 Нижняя Тура 18-39 м 28,33 15

68 Зырянов Андрей Владимирович 30.08.1991 Лесной Марафонец 18-39 м 28,53 16

52 Павельев Иван Сергеевич 05.06.1989 Лесной 18-39 м 29,03 17

76 Пантелеев Леонид Александрович 10.08.1993 Нижняя Салда 7/17 18-39 м 29,09 18

85 Зятев Леонид Евгеньевич 27.01.1991 Екатеринбург 18-39 м 29,14 19

77 Хаммадияров Артём 30.09.1986 Нижняя Тура 18-39 м 29,42 20

56 Шадрин Илья Юрьевич 12.09.1985 Нижняя Тура КАЗОКУ 18-39 м 30,5 21

30 Шадрин Андрей Анатольевич 08.12.1990 ЕкатеринбургНефордовые дебри 18-39 м 31,25 22

37 Сапожников Андрей Витальевич 27.08.1990 Нижняя Тура НТ ЛПУ МГ 18-39 м 34,01 23

5 Волков Константин Юрьевич 27.09.1988 Нижняя Тура #ШайтанTrail 18-39 м Хотел, но не смог) -

82 Савин Павел Алексеевич 21.02.1989 Лесной 18-39 м - -

83 Никодимов Егор Евгеньевич 26.05.1998 Нижняя Тура 18-39 м - -

91 Рязанов Константин Владимирович 23.01.1986 Нижняя Тура 18-39 м - -

103 Майстренко Сергей Анатольевич 05.07.1989 Лесной 18-39 м - -

110 Белавин Константин Валерьевич 03.03.1985 Лесной 18-39 м - -

98 Закиров Игорь Вагизович 27.08.1984 Екатеринбург 18-39 м - -

Номер ФИО Дата рождения Город Клуб Категория Пол Результат Место
27 Забалуева Ксения Владимировна 11.05.1982 Лесной Марафонец 40 и старше ж 27,14 1

22 Тарасова Марина Валерьевна 24.09.1982 Нижний Тагил 40 и старше ж 29,2 2

48 Андреевская Наталья Александровна 31.03.1983 Нижняя Салда Клуб 7/17 40 и старше ж 29,28 3

50 Кропачева Екатерина Фёдоровна 27.06.1984 Нижняя Салда Клуб 7/17 40 и старше ж 30 4

44 Сергеева Юлия Васильевна 30.12.1978 Верхняя Салда Команда 7/17 40 и старше ж 32,07 5

11 Соничева Светлана Леонидовна 19.11.1981 Лесной 40 и старше ж 32,23 6

4 Игумнова Анастасия Андреевна 10.01.1982 Лесной 40 и старше ж 32,39 7

109  Перепечаева Юлия Александровна 31.12.1980 Качканар 40 и старше ж 32,56 8

2 Королева Елена Николаевна 28.05.1973 Лесной Марафонец 40 и старше ж 34,04 9

72 Никитина Дарья Валерьевна 13.04.1983 Лесной 40 и старше ж 36,29 10

108 Ануфриева Татьяна Геннадьевна 25.02.1972 Лесной 40 и старше ж 36,48 11

28 Чурина Ольга Александровна 14.03.1984 Лесной 40 и старше ж 38,33 12

Номер ФИО Дата рождения Город Клуб Категория Пол Результат Место
18 Колесников Владимир Алексеевич 22.07.1980 Лесной 40-49 м 19,24 1

36 Бренинг Евгений Константинович 18.11.1980 Краснотуринск SKYRUN TEAM 40-49 м 19,52 2

78 Иванов Анатолий Андреевич 27.09.1976 Лесной Монолит 40-49 м 21,2 3

64 Разуменко Дмитрий Анатольевич 20.05.1981 Лесной КФК "Знамя" 40-49 м 23,04 4

106 Цыпушин Роман Викторович 26.11.1981 Черноисточинск 40-49 м 23,23 5

59 Марзак Андрей Викторович 22.10.1980 Лесной Монолит 40-49 м 23,5 6

3 Игумнов Сергей Анатольевич 27.10.1978 Лесной 40-49 м 24,58 7

105 Соболев Сергей Васильевич 28.07.1982 Черноисточинск 40-49 м 25,12 8

70 Квайснер Андрей Владимирович 23.11.1981 Лесной 40-49 м 27,02 9

35 Наволоцкий Андрей Владимирович 17.01.1983 Лесной 40-49 м 28,36 10

107 Кузнецов Дмитрий Владимирович 17.06.1980 Черноисточинск 40-49 м 29,3 11

45 Иванов Сергей Сергеевич 4/11/1984 Нижняя Салда Команда 7/17 40-49 м 29,59 12

29 Тарасов Дмитрий Валерьевич 16.07.1984 Нижний Тагил 40-49 м 30,27 13

31 Мухлынин Кирилл Юрьевич 16.10.1978 Нижняя Тура 40-49 м 32,02 14

73 Малютин Иван Александрович 17.4.1981 Лесной 40-49 м 32,21 15

14 Безматерных Алексей Владимирович 04.10.1978 СеровАО "Серовский механический завод"40-49 м - -

25 Орлов Александр Владимирович 04.05.1983 Нижний Тагил 40-49 м - -



74 Усталов Сергей Анатольевич 01.05.1984 Верхняя Салда Команда 7/17 40-49 м - -

Номер ФИО Дата рождения Город Клуб Категория Пол Результат Место
75 Попов Валерий Викторович 02.09.1955 Лесной 50 и старше м 24,53 1

88 Антропов Александр 25.04.1951 Качканар КЛБ "Глобус" 50 и старше м 25,54 2

34 Комаров Денис Владимирович 06.10.1973 Лесной КЛЛ "Монолит"50 и старше м 26,49 3

8 Сибирцев Николай Иванович 01.12.1955 Горноуральский50 и старше м 29,18 4

102 Муромцев Анатолий Владимирович 15.1.1957 Нижняя Тура 51 и старше м 29,37 5

66 Бузунов Андрей Александрович 07.09.1973 Нижняя Тура 50 и старше м 30,09 6

20 Хмелев Марк Геннадьевич 02.07.1963 Нижняя Тура 50 и старше м 30,18 7

57 Ведерников Николай Владимирович 09.03.1971 п. Ис 50 и старше м 30,57 8

24 Захаров Сергей Сергеевич 22.11.1947 Нижняя ТураКЛБ "Марафонец"50 и старше м 31,29 9

67 Пятков Юрий Семёнович 25.05.1952 Нижняя Тура 50 и старше м 31,48 10

101 Катаев Максим Евгеньевич 15.09.1961 Березовский 50 и старше м 32,3 11

23 Томилин Илья Борисович 09.09.1972 ЧерноисточинскДЮСШ/JoyRunTeam50 и старше м 35,05 12



KIDS (700 м)

Номер ФИО Дата рождения Город Клуб Категория Пол Результат Место
38 Устюжанина Алина Андреевна 31.01.2011 Серов 12-13 ж 2,38,6 1

9 Швецова Марина Евгеньевна 29.12.2010 Горноуральский 12-13 ж 2,47,4 2

33 Ильина Валерия Сергеевна 02.10.2010 Серов 12-13 ж 2,50,6 3

6 Лачина Диана Павловна 13.06.2013 Нижняя Тура СШ "Олимп" 9-11 ж 2,52,7 4

39 Акатьева Анастасия Анатольевна 15.08.2013 Серов 9-11 ж 2,53,5 5

14 Муромцева Марианна Ильинична 25.07.2011 Нижняя Тура 12-13 ж 3,10,2 6

30 Шустова Юлия Андреевна 06.08.2015 Серов 9-11 ж 3,13,1 7

31 Созинова София Евгеньевна 26.09.2014 Серов 9-11 ж 3,20,7 8

34 Румянцева Маргарита Андреевна 04.04.2013 Серов 9-11 ж 3,25,4 9

12 Суздалова Аделина Александровна 10.08.2016 Лесной СШОР Факел 6-8 ж 3,31,9 10

36 Перепечаева Софья Алексеевна 15.12.2015 Качканар 6-8 ж 3,33,0 11

5 Баранова Яна Александровна 9.1.2014 Нижняя Тура 9-11 ж 3,41,7 12

3 Еловикова Камилла Павловна 16.11.2014 Нижняя Тура СШ "Олимп" 9-11 ж 3,45,1 13

35 Лаптева Варвара Витальевна 28.02.2015 Серов 9-11 ж 3,46,2 14

7 Верховцева Полина 13.11.2015 Лесной 6-8 ж 3,46,6 15

4 Еловикова Милана Павловна 19.03.2016 Нижняя Тура СШ "Олимп" 6-8 ж 3,59,5 16

21 Черникова Алина Павловна 18.04.2018 Нижняя Тура 6-8 ж 4,12,5 17

25 Кузнецова Анастасия Сергеевна 15.05.2018 Лесной 6-8 ж 4,15,5 18

18 Селезнева Виктория Андрияновна 08.05.2016 Лесной 6-8 ж 4,22,5 19

20 Черникова Алена Павловна 18.04.2018 Нижняя Тура 6-8 ж 4,26,2 20

23 Близнюк Александра Ильинична 03.11.2014 Нижняя Салда 7/17 9-11 ж 4,30,2 21

24 Пылаева Александра Евгеньевна 08.10.2015 Горноуральский 9-11 ж 4,30,2 22

10 Павельева Юлия Ивановна 12.04.2018 Лесной 6-8 ж 4,32,1 23

11 Тушева Анна Станиславовна 26.12.2018 Лесной 6-8 ж 5,29,2 24



KIDS (700 м)

Номер ФИО Дата рождения Город Клуб Категория Пол РезультатМесто
37 Денисов Александр Васильевич 11.06.2011 Лесной 12-13 м 2,33,5 1

1 Волков Дмитрий Константинович 20.02.2015 Нижняя Тура СШ "Олимп" 9-11 м 2,43,9 2

40 Алтухов Дмитрий  Станиславович 08.07.2011 Серов 12-13 м 2,46,9 3

111 Еловиков Владимир Вячеславович 7/28/2013 Лесной 9-11 м 2,47,6 4

28 Созинов Сергей Евгеньевич 24.07.2012 Серов 9-11 м 2,57,9 5

29 Акатьев Никита Анатольевич 18.07.2011 Серов 12-13 м 2,58,2 6

15 Муромцев Никита Ильич 13.10.2015 Нижняя Тура 6-8 м 3,05,6 7

16 Марзак Александр Андреевич 12.05.2016 Лесной 6-8 м 3,07,6 8

32 Андреев Никита Михайлович 01.04.2014 Серов 9-11 м 3,10,6 9

13 Новоселов Тимофей Ильич 02.05.2013 Серов 9-11 м 3,12,6 10

26 Разуменко Роман Дмитриевич 07.04.2013 Лесной Факел 9-11 м 3,13,8 11

27 Колпаков Яромир Александрович 14.07.2013 Лесной 9-11 м 3,16,7 12

22 Близнюк Тимофей Ильич 09.04.2012 Нижняя Салда 7/17 12-13 м 3,21,8 13

8 Забалуев Фёдор Иванович 25.03.2016 Лесной Марафонец 6-8 м 3,27,7 14

2 Тарантин Тимур Павлович 24.12.2017 Лесной 6-8 м 3,37,3 15

112 Селин Степан Евгеньевич 11/24/2016 Нижняя Тура 6-8 м 3,41,5 16

17 Перевалов Марк Васильевич 26.05.2017 Верхняя Тура 6-8 м 3,48,8 17



5 КМ

Номер ФИО Дата рождения Город Клуб Категория Пол Результат Место
104 Бережная Мария Анатольевна 25.02.1992 Серов 18-39 ж 21,07 1

15 Барсукова Эльвира Данисовна 03.07.1994 Лесной 18-39 ж 23,12 2

13 Пахмутова Валерия Андреевна 20.06.2008 Серов 14-17 ж 25,18 3

80 Пылаева Мария Алексеевна 02.03.2001 Баранчинский 18-39 ж 26,05 4

27 Забалуева Ксения Владимировна 11.05.1982 Лесной Марафонец 40 и старше ж 27,14 5

7 Куреннова Ксения Ивановна 28.03.2007 Лесной СШОР "Факел" 14-17 ж 29,08 6

22 Тарасова Марина Валерьевна 24.09.1982 Нижний Тагил 40 и старше ж 29,2 7

38 Путимцева Юлия Харистовна 05.05.1987 Нижняя Тура 18-39 ж 29,27 8

48 Андреевская Наталья Александровна 31.03.1983 Нижняя Салда Клуб 7/17 40 и старше ж 29,28 9

50 Кропачева Екатерина Фёдоровна 27.06.1984 Нижняя Салда Клуб 7/17 40 и старше ж 30 10

63 Киризлеева Вероника Витальевна 17.07.1998 Серов 18-39 ж 31 11

53 Павельева Мария Владиславовна 23.06.1991 Лесной 18-39 ж 31,32 12

79 Баранова Дарина Олеговна 18.10.1992 Нижняя Салда 7/17 18-39 ж 31,35 13

19 Король Олеся Артуровна 27.09.1994 Нижния Тагил 18-39 ж 31,38 14

51 Медведева Анастасия Вячеславовна 13.04.1988 Нижняя Салда Клуб 7/17 18-39 ж 31,54 15

44 Сергеева Юлия Васильевна 30.12.1978 Верхняя СалдаКоманда 7/17 40 и старше ж 32,07 16

6 Волкова Екатерина Викторовна 12.01.1985 Лесной Лесной-Тура active 18-39 ж 32,12 17

54 Тетюева Елена Анатольевна 15.07.1990 Нижняя СалдаКоманда 7/17 18-39 ж 32,2 18

11 Соничева Светлана Леонидовна 19.11.1981 Лесной 40 и старше ж 32,23 19

4 Игумнова Анастасия Андреевна 10.01.1982 Лесной 40 и старше ж 32,39 20

61 Мирошкина Алёна Юрьевна 01.10.1990 Лесной 18-39 ж 32,51 21

109  Перепечаева Юлия Александровна 31.12.1980 Качканар 40 и старше ж 32,56 22

17 Заварина Ирина Николаевна 06.05.1989 Лесной 18-39 ж 33,26 23

2 Королева Елена Николаевна 28.05.1973 Лесной Марафонец 40 и старше ж 34,04 24

94 Макарова Елизавета Юрьевна 18.08.2007 Лесной СШОР Факел 14-17 ж 34,13 25

92 Близнюк Галина Витальевна 26.06.1988 Нижняя Салда 7/17 18-39 ж 34,27 26

72 Никитина Дарья Валерьевна 13.04.1983 Лесной 40 и старше ж 36,29 27

41 Арзамасова Анна Алексеевна 02.05.1986 Верхняя СалдаTIRUS ОФП ВСМПО 18-39 ж 36,36 28

108 Ануфриева Татьяна Геннадьевна 25.02.1972 Лесной 40 и старше ж 36,48 29

42 Дудина Екатерина Михайловна 24.02.1985 Нижняя СалдаКоманда 7/17 18-39 ж 37,16 30

43 Полева Ольга Геннадьевна 13.05.1988 Верхняя СалдаКоманда 7/17 18-39 ж 37,16 31

95 Сергеева Юлия Юрьевна 26.04.1996 Верхотурье 18-39 ж 38,33 32

28 Чурина Ольга Александровна 14.03.1984 Лесной 40 и старше ж 38,33 33

46 Ведерникова Алёна Николаевна 11.07.2006 п. Ис НТ ЛПУ МГ 18-39 ж 39,28 34

40 Галич Полина Владисдавовна 20.11.1987 Верхняя СалдаТирус ОФП ВСМПО 18-39 ж 40,58 35

47 Каменских Софья Игоревна 25.03.2009 п. Ис НТ ЛПУ МГ 14-17 ж 48,19 36

49 Ельнякова Кристина Леонидовна 12.06.1989 Нижняя Салда 18-39 ж 48,19 37



5 КМ

Номер ФИО Дата рождения Город Клуб Категория Пол Результат Место
18 Колесников Владимир Алексеевич 22.07.1980 Лесной 40-49 м 19,24 1

36 Бренинг Евгений Константинович 18.11.1980 Краснотуринск SKYRUN TEAM 40-49 м 19,52 2

10 Клочков Юрий Владимирович 08.12.1994 Верхотурье 18-39 м 20,17 3

32 Архиреев Семён Геннадьевич 01.11.1984 Лесной КЛЛ Монолит 18-39 м 20,48 4

78 Иванов Анатолий Андреевич 27.09.1976 Лесной Монолит 40-49 м 21,2 5

84 Муромцев Илья Анатольевич 25.03.1987 Нижняя Тура 18-39 м 21,3 6

97 Биченков Василий Владимирович 08.10.1995 Лесной 18-39 м 21,36 7

60 Шайдулин Николай Рустамович 11.03.2003 Нижняя Тура НТ ЛПУ МГ 18-39 м 21,39 8

103 Никодимов Егор Евгеньевич 5/26/1998 Нижняя Тура 18-39 м 21,42 9

16 Перевалов Василий Сергеевич 10.09.1985 Верхняя Тура 18-39 м 21,45 10

71 Пилюков Никита Эдуардович 12.07.1995 Новая Ляля МЧС 18-39 м 23 11

64 Разуменко Дмитрий Анатольевич 20.05.1981 Лесной КФК "Знамя" 40-49 м 23,04 12

106 Цыпушин Роман Викторович 26.11.1981 Черноисточинск 40-49 м 23,23 13

59 Марзак Андрей Викторович 22.10.1980 Лесной Монолит 40-49 м 23,5 14

58 Ильиных Кирилл 03.08.2007 Серов 14-17 м 24,11 15

21 Мамонтов Богдан 19.4.2007 Нижняя Тура КАЗОКУ 14-17 м 24,17 16

69 Щелконогов Павел Эдуардович 02.11.1987 Лесной Квант 18-39 м 24,17 17

1 Пивоваров Леонид Анатольевич 22.03.1986 Нижняя Тура 18-39 м 24,45 18

75 Попов Валерий Викторович 02.09.1955 Лесной 50 и старше м 24,53 19

3 Игумнов Сергей Анатольевич 27.10.1978 Лесной 40-49 м 24,58 20

105 Соболев Сергей Васильевич 28.07.1982 Черноисточинск 40-49 м 25,12 21

81 Суздалов Максим Александрович 20.10.2010 Лесной СШОР Факел 14-17 м 25,52 22

88 Антропов Александр 25.04.1951 Качканар КЛБ "Глобус" 50 и старше м 25,54 23

34 Комаров Денис Владимирович 06.10.1973 Лесной КЛЛ "Монолит" 50 и старше м 26,49 24

70 Квайснер Андрей Владимирович 23.11.1981 Лесной 40-49 м 27,02 25

55 Тетюев Александр Владимирович 12.07.1985 Нижняя Салда Команда 7/17 18-39 м 27,17 26

86 Селезнев Андриян Дементьевич 19.07.1991 Лесной 18-39 м 27,27 27

26 Поднебесный Дмитрий 15.04.2009 Нижняя Тура КАЗОКУ 14-17 м 27,36 28

89 Хадыкин Семен Павлович 27.08.1993 Нижняя Тура 18-39 м 27,42 29

93 Ушаков Александр Владимирович 16.03.1990 Нижняя Салда 7/17 18-39 м 28,12 30

90 Юхнов Александр Александрович 15.10.1993 Нижняя Тура 18-39 м 28,33 31

35 Наволоцкий Андрей Владимирович 17.01.1983 Лесной 40-49 м 28,36 32

68 Зырянов Андрей Владимирович 30.08.1991 Лесной Марафонец 18-39 м 28,53 33

52 Павельев Иван Сергеевич 05.06.1989 Лесной 18-39 м 29,03 34

76 Пантелеев Леонид Александрович 10.08.1993 Нижняя Салда 7/17 18-39 м 29,09 35

85 Зятев Леонид Евгеньевич 27.01.1991 Екатеринбург 18-39 м 29,14 36

8 Сибирцев Николай Иванович 01.12.1955 Горноуральский 50 и старше м 29,18 37

107 Кузнецов Дмитрий Владимирович 17.06.1980 Черноисточинск 40-49 м 29,3 38

102 Муромцев Анатолий Владимирович 15.1.1957 Нижняя Тура 50 и старше м 29,37 39

77 Хаммадияров Артём Нижняя Тура 18-39 м 29,42 40

96 Папанин Егор Дамирович 31.05.2007 Лесной 14-17 м 29,5 41

45 Иванов Сергей Сергеевич 4/11/1984 Нижняя Салда Команда 7/17 40-49 м 29,59 42

66 Бузунов Андрей Александрович 07.09.1973 Нижняя Тура 50 и старше м 30,09 43

20 Хмелев Марк Геннадьевич 02.07.1963 Нижняя Тура 50 и старше м 30,18 44

29 Тарасов Дмитрий Валерьевич 16.07.1984 Нижний Тагил 40-49 м 30,27 45

33 Коноплев Артем 02.12.2011 Нижняя Тура КАЗОКУ 14-17 м 30,47 46

39 Власов Данил 30.10.2011 Нижняя Тура КАЗОКУ 14-17 м 30,48 47

56 Шадрин Илья Юрьевич 12.09.1985 Нижняя Тура КАЗОКУ 18-39 м 30,5 48

57 Ведерников Николай Владимирович 09.03.1971 п. Ис 50 и старше м 30,57 49

30 Шадрин Андрей Анатольевич 08.12.1990 Екатеринбург Нефордовые дебри 18-39 м 31,25 50

24 Захаров Сергей Сергеевич 22.11.1947 Нижняя Тура КЛБ "Марафонец" 50 и старше м 31,29 51

67 Пятков Юрий Семёнович 25.05.1952 Нижняя Тура 50 и старше м 31,48 52

31 Мухлынин Кирилл Юрьевич 16.10.1978 Нижняя Тура 40-49 м 32,02 53

73 Малютин Иван Александрович 17.4.1981 Лесной 40-49 м 32,21 54

101 Катаев Максим Евгеньевич 15.09.1961 Березовский 50 и старше м 32,3 55

37 Сапожников Андрей Витальевич 27.08.1990 Нижняя Тура НТ ЛПУ МГ 18-39 м 34,01 56

23 Томилин Илья Борисович 09.09.1972 Черноисточинск ДЮСШ/JoyRunTeam 50 и старше м 35,05 57

5 Волков Константин Юрьевич 27.09.1988 Нижняя Тура #ШайтанTrail 18-39 м Хотел но не смог) 58


